
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Week 1- Monday 29th June- Thursday 2nd July 
 

Monday 29th June  
Selected pupils from years 2, 4 and 6  

Cheese & tomato pizza, potato smiles and baked beans.  
Homemade chocolate and mandarin sponge & custard 

Tuesday 30th June  
Selected pupils from years 2, 4 and 6 

Oven baked sausage with gravy, creamed potatoes, broccoli, 
swede.  
Chocolate rice krispie cake 

Wednesday 1st July  
Selected pupils from years 1, 3 and 5 

Homemade chicken curry with homemade bread, boiled rice, 
garden peas & sweetcorn 
Raspberry ripple ice-cream roll 

Thursday 2nd July  
Selected pupils from years 1, 3 and 5 

Breaded Birds Eye fish fingers, chipped potatoes, baked beans 
Homemade marble sponge & custard 

Week 2- Monday July- Thursday July 
 

Monday 6th July  
Selected pupils from years 2, 4 and 6  

Breaded Birds Eye fish fingers, chipped potatoes, baked beans 
Homemade marble sponge & custard 

Tuesday 7th July  
Selected pupils from years 2, 4 and 6 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza, potato smiles and baked beans.  
Homemade chocolate and mandarin sponge & custard 

Wednesday 8th July  
Selected pupils from years 1, 3 and 5 

Oven baked sausage with gravy, creamed potatoes, broccoli, 
swede.  
Chocolate rice krispie cake 

Thursday 9th July  
Selected pupils from years 1, 3 and 5 

Homemade chicken curry with homemade bread, boiled rice, 
garden peas & sweetcorn 
Raspberry ripple ice-cream roll 

Week 3- Monday 13th July- Thursday 16th July 
 

Monday 13th July  
Selected pupils from years 2, 4 and 6  

Homemade chicken curry with homemade bread, boiled rice, 
garden peas & sweetcorn 
Raspberry ripple ice-cream roll 

Tuesday 14th July  
Selected pupils from years 2, 4 and 6 

Breaded Birds Eye fish fingers, chipped potatoes, baked beans 
Homemade marble sponge & custard 

Wednesday 15th July  
Selected pupils from years 1, 3 and 5 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza, potato smiles and baked beans.  
Homemade chocolate and mandarin sponge & custard 

Thursday 16th July  
Selected pupils from years 1, 3 and 5 

Oven baked sausage with gravy, creamed potatoes, broccoli, 
swede.  
Chocolate rice krispie cake 

 


